
14th Brighton Cub Programme – April to September 2024 
 

Dates Agenda 

Thursday 18th   April Welcome Back – Games night    Sixers Meeting & Get Knotted!                    

Sunday 21st  April St George day / Scouting Celebration Parade (Hove Lawns) 

Thursday 25th April Knot again! 

Saturday 27th  April District Pioneer badge day at Parkwood camp site 

Thursday 2nd  May Young Leaders Takeover 

Thursday 9th  May That’s Entertainment rehearsal 

Thursday 16th May That’s Entertainment performance 

Fri 17th - Sun 19th May District Senior cub camp at Parkwood camp site                                                                

Thursday 23rd May Beach to their own   6:30pm-8:30pm  (parents help needed)                                 

Thursday 30th May No cubs Half Term 

Thursday 6th  June Backwoods cooking – yum!  6:30pm-8:30pm  
(parents help needed) 

Saturday 8th June District Cub challenge day at Parkwood camp site 

Thursday 13th June Team Building Building 

Thursday 20th  June Fish running the night ( Fish last night with the 14th Brighton) 

Sunday  23rd June 
14th Brighton centenary event / A.G.M at Parkwood camp site 
in afternoon T.B.C 

Thursday 27th June 
The great escAPE! Rescue hike. 6:30pm-8:30pm  
(parents help needed) 

Thursday 4th July Pre Olympics Preparation 

Thursday 11th July Cub Olympics 

Fri 12th - Sun 14th July District cub camp at Parkwood camp site 

Thursday 18th July Silly-lympics  

 
Thursday 5th September back to cubs. 
 
If you can't make it one Thursday evening then please let us know in advance, if possible, to 
assist us in planning the activities.  Even if it is only the day before.  Telephone or Text Paul 
on 07939 495748. Cub’s mob: 07563719988 or email us at 14thbrightoncubs@gmail.com 
 
PLEASE NOTE:    If you have friends who want to join then take a record card for them, get it 
filled in and returned to us. To be put on the waiting list. 
 
IF YOUR CONTACT DETAILS CHANGE PLEASE LET US KNOW IMMEDIATELY – THANKS. 


